Tirol Classic 2013
02. - 08.06.2013
Offizielles Endergebnis

Pl.  StNr Grup

1 8 1
2 17 1
3 20 1
4 5 A
5 3 1
6 12 1
7 29 1
8 19 1
9 31 1
10 14 1
17 1

Bewerber
Team

Patrick HUG
Susi RAMOS
MERCEDES SSK

Raoul KELLER
Ursula KELLER
MAZDA 1300

Kurt SCHMIDT
Juliane BILSON
PORSCHE 911 TURBO MARTINI

Hanspeter BUCHER
Jonas VON ARB
TRIUMPH TR 6

Peter SCHIBLI
Isabelle SCHIBLI
OLDSMOBILE F88

Bernd RADDATZ
Sabine RADDATZ
EXCALIBUR Roadster Serie E

Norbert HERTNER
Eva Maria HERTNER
MERCEDES 190 SL

Peter JENNY
Heidy JENNY
FORD Mustang GT V8

Rene MEYER
Sacha BURGI
DE TOMASO Pantera

Ronny KELLER
Janine HEIM
DAIMLER SP 250

Reinhold DORFLIGER
Denise THOMMEN
JENSEN Cabriolet

Olten

Hochdorf
Olten

Olten
Olten

Untermeitingen
Untermeitingen

Obersingen
Basel

Oberbuchsiten
Maurach

WP 1

0:01,39

0:05,52

0:03,55

0:02,60

0:15,79

0:11,46

0:13,95

0:17,79

0:13,33

0:14,58

0:05,99

WP 2

0:01,08

0:01,24

0:03,30

0:03,62

0:02,12

0:04,12

0:12,69

0:14,82

0:05,92

0:05,74

0:16,88

WP 3

0:02,88

0:03,97

0:03,95

0:02,07

0:02,53

0:04,54

0:03,86

0:02,28

0:16,67

0:15,95

0:20,00

WP 4

0:01,31

0:00,74

0:03,00

0:07,05

0:01,30

0:02,11

0:05,40

0:02,68

0:02,08

0:01,76

0:03,81

Gesamt
ZK-Fehler

Strafen

0:06,66
0:00,00
0:00,00

0:11,47
0:00,00
0:00,00

0:13,80
0:00,00
0:00,00

0:15,34
0:00,00
0:00,00

0:21,74
0:00,00
0:00,00

0:22,23
0:00,00
0:00,00

0:35,90
0:00,00
0:00,00

0:37,57
0:00,00
0:00,00

0:38,00
0:00,00
0:00,00

0:38,03
0:00,00
0:00,00

0:46,68
0:00,00
0:00,00
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Tirol Classic 2013

02. - 08.06.2013

Offizielles Endergebnis

PI.

12

13

14

15

16

StNr Grup
2 1
13 1
16 1
22 1
11 1
10 1
26 1
15 1
24 1
4 1
28 1

Bewerber
Team

Franz BECKER
Barbara BECKER
DAIMLER Benz 190 SL

Volker SCHULKE
Arite SCHULKE
JAGUAR Panther

Ruedi PLATTNER
Rosemarie PLATTNER
PORSCHE 911 Carrera

Erwin STEBLER
Thomas ALEMANN
MERCEDES SL 190

Maryke TILLMANNS
Martha VERBEEK
ALVIS Silver Eagle

Roger TILLMANNS
Marcel VERBEEK

BENTLEY Sppeed six le Monde 8l

Bruno BAUMANN
Marco MAYER
JAGUAR XK120 OHC

Erwin JAKOBER
Gabriela JAKOBER
BUICK Roadmaster

J.J. RAWLINGS
Tadeusz ZODWORNY
JAGUAR E

Beat SCHENK
Armin MEYER
ROLLS ROYCE -

Hans UBELACKER
Hannelore UBELACKER
MERCEDES -

Seligenstadt
Seligenstadt

Trassenheide
Trassenheide

Zoll/Kofen

Roermond
Simpelveld

Roermond
Simpelveld

Solothurn

Wangen
Zofingen

Miinchen
Miinchen

WP 1

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:10,75

0:11,60

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

WP 2

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:19,84

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

WP 3

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:19,13

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

0:20,00

WP 4 Gesamt
ZK-Fehler
Strafen

0:01,52 1:01,52
0:00,00

0:00,00

0:01,57 1:01,57
0:00,00

0:00,00

0:12,28 1:02,00
0:00,00

0:00,00

0:15,00 1:06,60
0:00,00

0:00,00

0:15,00 1:15,00
0:00,00

0:00,00

0:15,00 1:15,00
0:00,00

0:00,00

0:15,00 1:15,00
0:00,00

0:00,00

0:15,00 1:15,00
0:00,00

0:00,00

0:15,00 1:15,00
0:00,00

0:00,00

0:15,00 1:15,00
0:00,00

0:00,00

0:15,00 1:15,00
0:00,00

0:00,00
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Tirol Classic 2013
02. - 08.06.2013

Offizielles Endergebnis

Pl. StNr Grup Bewerber WP 1 WP 2 WP 3 WP 4 Gesamt
Team ZK-Fehler

Strafen

23 1 Bernhard BERINGER Killwangen 0:20,00  0:20,00  0:20,00  0:15,00 1:15,00
Mathias KUNZLE Gerkingen 0:00,00

PORSCHE 911 Carrera 0:00,00

gestartet: 23 Teams
gewertet: 23 Teams



